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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO SLU 7440P
Nett

Qty | Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) | Our Adjusted ($)

FRONT BONNET (N)
FRONT BONNET LOCK (N)
FRONT BONNET RUBBER (N)
FRONT HEADLAMP RH (N)
FRONT FOGLAMP RH (N)
FRONT GRILLE ASSY (N)
FRONT GRILLE LOGO (N)

FRONT BUMPER (N)

FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE (N)

FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT - TOP (N)
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT - BOTTOM (N)
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS (N)

FRONT BUMPER SIDE MOULDING (N)

FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE O/S (N)

FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER (N)

FRONT BUMPER SPONGE - TOP (N)

FRONT BUMPER SPONGE - BOTTOM (N)

FRONT FENDER - RH (N)

FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD (N)

FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH (N)

FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (N)

FRONT SUPPORT SIDE GARNISH (N)
WIPER TANK WITH MOTOR (N)

FRONT WHEEL HUB WITH BEARING O/S (N)
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER O/S (N)

FRONT KNUCKLE ARM O/S (N)

FRONT LOWER ARM O/S (N)

FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR (N)

FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR LINK (N)

STEERING RACK ASSY (N)
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TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

CRACKED

CRACKED

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

DISTORTED

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

N/S NOT NECESSARY / O/S

CRACKED
NOT NECESSARY

GRAZED

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

BUCKLED

TORN

DISTORTED

TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY

SERVICEABLE

DAMAGED

BENT

BENT

BUCKLED

BENT

TWISTED

SERVICEABLE

$1,054.30
$55.90
$77.70
$2,617.00
$386.10
$322.40
$58.40
$1,855.00
$320.00
$591.90
$183.50
$54.60
$138.00
$145.00
$246.70
$207.00
$207.00
$622.70
$83.60
$541.40
$682.70
$90.40
$168.50
$467.00
$453.20
$676.70
$248.60
$241.50
$69.10

$1,325.80

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,617.00
$386.10
$0.00
$0.00
$1,017.10
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$27.30
$0.00
$145.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$622.70
$83.60
$541.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$467.00
$453.20
$676.70
$248.60
$241.50
$69.10

$0.00
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Nett
Qty | Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) | Our Adjusted ($)
1 | FRONT ENGINE CROSS MEMBER (N) BENT/TWISTED $1,017.70 $1,017.70
1 | FRONT BRAKE ABS SENSOR - O/S (N) NOT NECESSARY $182.60 $0.00
1 | FRONT DOOR - O/S (N) TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR $1,523.50 $0.00
1 | FRONT DOOR RUBBER (N) NOT NECESSARY $182.20 $0.00
1 | FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR (N) NOT NECESSARY $386.50 $0.00
1 | FRONT DOOR OUTER LOWER GARNISH (N) NOT NECESSARY $284.80 $0.00
LESS 10.00% ($1,776.90) ($861.40)
$15,992.10 $7,752.60
Special Nett
Qty | Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) [ Our Adjusted ($)
1 | SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN) NECESSARY $80.00 $40.00
1 | FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP (SN) REPEATED $279.20 $0.00
1 | SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP (SN) NECESSARY $38.00 $30.00
1 | FRONT TYRE (SN) SERVICEABLE $450.00 $0.00
1 | FRONT SPORT RIM - RH (SN) WARPED $950.00 $400.00
$1,797.20 $470.00
Labour
Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) [ Our Adjusted ($)
TO CHECK WIRING AND RESET HEADLAMPS FOCUSING $80.00 $20.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE $450.00 $300.00
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT $180.00 $60.00
TO REMOVE, REFIT DOOR FITTINGS AND REPLACE DAMAGED
PARTS, TRANSFER ALL FITTINGS TO NEW DOOR NOT NECESSARY $150.00 $0.00
TO APPLY UNDERCOATING $180.00 $30.00
PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BONNET,
FRONT SUPPORT PANEL AND FRONT DOOR O/S $1,800.00 $550.00
TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE AFFECTED AREAS $1,600.00 $900.00
$4,440.00 $1,860.00
GRAND TOTAL $22,229.30 $10,082.60
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS $8,000.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No: CS/FCI124090216/Uvp3e2
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MARKET VALUE: $48,000.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: $25,191.00=NETT VALUE: $22,809.00

CKS

MARCUS CHUA KANG SENG
Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of reposibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting_or replying_on this
Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.
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