

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315 Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO SLU 7440P

	Nett						
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)			
1	FRONT BONNET (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$1,054.30	\$0.00			
1	FRONT BONNET LOCK (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$55.90	\$0.00			
1	FRONT BONNET RUBBER (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$77.70	\$0.00			
1	FRONT HEADLAMP RH (N)	CRACKED	\$2,617.00	\$2,617.00			
1	FRONT FOGLAMP RH (N)	CRACKED	\$386.10	\$386.10			
1	FRONT GRILLE ASSY (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$322.40	\$0.00			
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$58.40	\$0.00			
1	FRONT BUMPER (N)	DISTORTED	\$1,855.00	\$1,017.10			
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$320.00	\$0.00			
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT - TOP (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$591.90	\$0.00			
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT - BOTTOM (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$183.50	\$0.00			
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS (N)	N/S NOT NECESSARY / O/S CRACKED	\$54.60	\$27.30			
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE MOULDING (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$138.00	\$0.00			
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE O/S (N)	GRAZED	\$145.00	\$145.00			
1	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$246.70	\$0.00			
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE - TOP (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$207.00	\$0.00			
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE - BOTTOM (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$207.00	\$0.00			
1	FRONT FENDER - RH (N)	BUCKLED	\$622.70	\$622.70			
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD (N)	TORN	\$83.60	\$83.60			
1	FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH (N)	DISTORTED	\$541.40	\$541.40			
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$682.70	\$0.00			
1	FRONT SUPPORT SIDE GARNISH (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$90.40	\$0.00			
1	WIPER TANK WITH MOTOR (N)	SERVICEABLE	\$168.50	\$0.00			
1	FRONT WHEEL HUB WITH BEARING O/S (N)	DAMAGED	\$467.00	\$467.00			
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER O/S (N)	BENT	\$453.20	\$453.20			
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM O/S (N)	BENT	\$676.70	\$676.70			
1	FRONT LOWER ARM O/S (N)	BUCKLED	\$248.60	\$248.60			
1	FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR (N)	BENT	\$241.50	\$241.50			
1	FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR LINK (N)	TWISTED	\$69.10	\$69.10			
1	STEERING RACK ASSY (N)	SERVICEABLE	\$1,325.80	\$0.00			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315 Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Nett							
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$				
1	FRONT ENGINE CROSS MEMBER (N)	BENT/TWISTED	\$1,017.70	\$1,017.70				
1	FRONT BRAKE ABS SENSOR - O/S (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$182.60	\$0.00				
1	FRONT DOOR - O/S (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$1,523.50	\$0.00				
1	FRONT DOOR RUBBER (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$182.20	\$0.00				
1	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$386.50	\$0.00				
1	FRONT DOOR OUTER LOWER GARNISH (N)	NOT NECESSARY	\$284.80	\$0.00				
	LESS 10.00%		(\$1,776.90)	(\$861.40)				
			\$15,992.10	\$7,752.60				
Special Nett								
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)				
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$40.00				
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP (SN)	REPEATED	\$279.20	\$0.00				
1	SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	\$38.00	\$30.00				
1	FRONT TYRE (SN)	SERVICEABLE	\$450.00	\$0.00				
1	FRONT SPORT RIM - RH (SN)	WARPED	\$950.00	\$400.00				
			\$1,797.20	\$470.00				
Labour								
	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)				
	TO CHECK WIRING AND RESET HEADLAMPS FOCUSING		\$80.00	\$20.00				
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE		\$450.00	\$300.00				
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT		\$180.00	\$60.00				
	TO REMOVE, REFIT DOOR FITTINGS AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, TRANSFER ALL FITTINGS TO NEW DOOR	NOT NECESSARY	\$150.00	\$0.00				
	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING		\$180.00	\$30.00				
	PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BONNET, FRONT SUPPORT PANEL AND FRONT DOOR O/S		\$1,800.00	\$550.00				
	TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE AFFECTED AREAS		\$1,600.00	\$900.00				
			\$4,440.00	\$1,860.00				
	GRAND TOTAL	\$22,229.30	\$10,082.60					
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		\$8,000.00					
		CI24090216/Uvp3e2		l				



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315 Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

MARKET VALUE: \$48,000.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$25,191.00=NETT VALUE: \$22,809.00

CKS

MARCUS CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of reposibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.